
I.D.:	24574183

PACHET	ECHIPAMENT	RETEA

Data
publicarii

08.12.17 Coduri	CPV 32420000-3

Termenul
limita
pentru
depunere:

12.12.17 Pretul	estimativ: 31.740,00	RON

Descriere: Pachet	compus	din:	1.	ROUTER	CISCO	RV042G-K9,	Gigabit	Duap	WAN,	VPN=1buc;	2.
WIRELESS	ACCES	POINT,	UNIFI	UAP-AC-LITE	802.11ac	Dual	Radio=1buc;	3.	MODUL	SFP	WDM,
SBN-SF-WC04-020,	Type	A:1310LX,	singlemode,	20Km;	1,25Gbps=	5buc;	4.	MODUL	SFP	WDM,
SBN-SF-WC16-020	Type	B:1550LX,	singlemode	20km=5buc;	5.	MEDIA	CONVERTOR	TP-Link-
MC210CS,	2fibre,	Single	Mode	15km,	convertor	de	la	cupru	1000BASE-TX	la	fibra	SC
singlemode	1000Base-FX=1buc;	6.	DISPOZITIV	RETEA	DE	CONECTARE	FARA	FIR,	Ubiquiti	Unifi,
AP,	AC	LR=24buc;	7.	CONTROLER	RETEA(poarta	de	securitate),	USG,	Ubiquiti	Unifi	Security
Gateway=4buc;	8.	SWITCH	CU	MANAGEMENT,	T2600G-28TS	(TL-SG3424)	24-Port	Gigabit,
L2=18buc;	9.	SWITCH	cu	POWER	over	Ethernet,	TL-SG3424P,	24	port	Pure-Gigabit
POE+=2buc;	10.CABINET	METALIC	DE	PERETE,	RACK	9U,	19inch=4buc;	11.CABLU	UTP,	Cat	5E
cupru,	305m/rola=3role;	12.CONECTORI	RJ45,	Cat	5E,	100buc/set=1set;


